Ordering Guide for Additional First Aid Items
Item # Product Unit Order
TABLETS/MEDICINALS
H410 Aspirin 5 grain, 100/bx 1 box
I411 Aspirin 5 grain, 250/bx 1 box
I415 Non-aspirin, 250/bx 1 box
H418 Extra-strength non-aspirin, 100/bx 1 box
I419 Extra-strength non-aspirin, 250/bx 1 box
H426 Extra-strength pain reliever, 100/bx 1 box
I427 Extra-strength pain reliever, 250/bx 1 box
H430 Ibuprofen tablets, 100/bx 1 box
I431 Ibuprofen tablets, 250/bx 1 box
H434 Antacid tablets, 100/bx 1 box
I435 Antacid tablets, 250/bx 1 box
I443-PH Cold and cough tablets, 250/bx 1 box
I447-PH Decongestant tablets, 250/bx 1 box
H450 Sore throat lozenges, 100/bx 1 box
H452 Cherry cough drops, 100/bx 1 box
I455 Electrolyte tablets, 250/bx 1 box
I439-PH Cold Plus (no PSE) tablets, 250/bx 1 box
H4031 Back pain reliever tablets, 100/bx 1 box
I4037 Back pain reliever tablets, 250/bx 1 box
BANDAGES
G106 Adhesive plastic bandages, 1" x 3", 100/bx 1 box
A103* Elbow & knee plastic bandages, 2" x 4", 5/bx 1 box
H109 Elbow & knee plastic bandages, 2" x 4", 25/bx 1 box
H119 Fabric bandages, 3/4" x 3", 100/bx 1 box
G128 Large fingertip fabric bandages, 25/bx 1 box
A102* Knuckle & fingertip fabric bandages, 10/bx 1 box
AN101* Fabric bandages, 1" x 3", 16/bx 1 box
G167 Heavy woven bandages, 1" x 3", 50/bx 1 box
G174 Blue, metal detectable woven knuckle bandages, 40/bx 1 box
DRESSINGS
H209 Gauze dressing pads, 2" x 2", 50/bx  1 box
I211 Gauze dressing pads, 3" x 3", 20/bx 1 box
B207* Gauze dressing pads, 4" x 4", 4/bx 1 box
M270  Super Stop™ bandage 1 each
AN266* Compress bandage, off center, 3", 2/bx 1 box
I256 Non-stick pads, 3" x 4", 50/bx 1 box
I261 Non-stick pads w/adhesive edges, 3" x 4", 50/bx 1 box
H245 Conforming gauze roll bandage, 2", 10/bx 1 box
J224 Conforming gauze roll bandage, 3", 10/bx 1 box
TAPE
M656 Elastic adhesive tape, 1" x 5 yd.,12/bx 1 box
G678 First aid tape roll, 1/2" x 2.5 yd., 20/bx 1 box
M686-P Waterproof first aid tape, plastic spool, 1/2" x 10 yd. 1 each
M660 3-Cut first aid tape, plastic spool, 2" x 5 yd. 1 each
J642 Porous cloth athletic tape, 1-1/2" x 10 yd., 16/bx 1 box
OINTMENTS/CREAMS
A403* Triple antibiotic ointment pack, 1/32 oz., 10/bx 1 box
G460 Triple antibiotic ointment pack, 1/32 oz., 25/bx 1 box
G486 Hydrocortisone cream 1.0%, 1/32 oz., 25/bx 1 box
AN404* Burn relief pack, 1/8 oz., 6/bx 1 box
G469 Burn relief pack, 1/8 oz., 25/bx 1 box
M496 WaterJel® Burn Jel®, 4 oz. bottle 1 each
AN4040* First aid/burn cream pack, 1/32 oz., 10/bx 1 box
M4038 First aid/burn cream, 7/8 oz. plastic tube 1 each
ANTISEPTIC/CLEANSING
B304* BZK antiseptic towelette, 18/bx 1 box
H307 BZK antiseptic towelette, 50/bx 1 box
Item # Product Unit Order
A301* Insect sting relief pad, 10/bx 1 box
G326 Insect sting relief pad, 50/bx 1 box
A338* Povidone-iodine infection control wipe, 10/bx 1 box
G310 Povidone-iodine infection control wipe, 50/bx 1 box
M332 Hydrogen peroxide 3%, 4 oz. bottle 1 each
M5077 Tecnu® Oak-n-Ivy outdoor skin cleanser, 1/2 fl. oz.  1 each
FIRST AID SPRAYS